Data Sheet
1
FST-80x
1
10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Smart Media Converter
Distance Extended with Fiber Optic Cable
PLANET FST-80x Smart Media Converter series provides media conversion between
10/100BASE-TX and 100BASE-FX interfaces, such as multi-mode ST/SC connectors

Storage Environment -10~70 degrees C, 5~90% RH
Emission FCC Class B, CE mark
Ordering Information
FST-801 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX (ST, MM) Smart Media Converter -- 2km
FST-802 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX (SC, MM) Smart Media Converter -- 2km
FST-802S15 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX (SC, SM) Smart Media Converter -- 15km
FST-802S35 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX (SC, SM) Smart Media Converter -- 35km
FST-802S50 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX (SC, SM) Smart Media Converter -- 50km
FST-806A20* 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX (SC WDM, SM) Smart Media Converter -- TX:1310nm-20km
FST-806B20* 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX (SC WDM, SM) Smart Media Converter -- TX:1550nm-20km
FST-806A60* 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX (SC WDM, SM) Smart Media Converter -- TX:1310nm-60km
FST-806B60* 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX (SC WDM, SM) Smart Media Converter -- TX:1550nm-60km
Remarks
FST-806A20/806B20 and FST-806A60/806B60 should run in pair, meaning  FST-806A20 / FST-806A60 must
be connected at one end while FST-806B20 / FST-806B60 at the other end.
Related Products
MC-1600MR 16-slot Web Smart Media Converter Chassis (AC power)
MC-1600MR48 16-slot Web Smart Media Converter Chassis (DC power)